

FILING REQUIREMENT OF ACT 74, MICH. P.A. 970 59

| FOR CORNERS OF -: | LOCATED IN-: | CORNER CODE NUMBER | FILED |
|---|---|--|--|
| 1. PUBLIC LAND SURVEY 10 | _ T | H·3. I-3. I-4 | |
| 2. PROPERTY CONTROLL. | N IZ | | Aug 28 12 30 PH '72 |
| ING IN SECTION 3. MISCELLANEOUS PROPERTY IN SECTION | | | REGISTER OF DEEDS |
| • | | | INGHAM COUNTY, WICH. |
| 4. LOT NO, RECO | RDED PLAT | | - |
| 5. PRIVATE CLAIMS | | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | REGISTER OF DEEDS STAMP AND |
| 1, OSCAR BOSS | | | FILING NUMBER |
| field survey on | lines 1 and 2 above (identified 22, 1972, established, and in conformance with regularitied States Department of the that the corner points men | re-established, monumento tions and rules therefore a e Interior, Bureau of Land | P.A. 74, Michigan P.A. of 1970 code diagram — over) were, in sed, re-monumented, recovered of required in the current manual Management or by a decree of above were, in a field survey of |
| formance with the rules of the law: | Michigan State Board of Reg | ablished or re-established istration for Land Surveyo | above were, in a field survey of as expressed below and in con- rs or, by a Decree of a Court of |
| A. Description of original monu | ment and accessories and/or | r subsequent restoration: | |
| I-3 UNKNOWN | | | |
| I-4 UNKNOWN | | | |
| | | | , |
| | | | • |
| B. Description of corner eviden H-3 I'' PIPE FOUN I-3 IRON FOUND I-4 P.K. PERCED FI | · | | |
| Dime | | | |
| C. Description of manuscrate | | | |
| C. Description of monument for | corner and accessories estr | ablished to perpetuate loca | ting the position of the corner: |
| NORTH ZS-SB CENT | NORTH SIDE TELE POLE | | Wing any Con |
| IRON N. 47°W 39.46 COUR | Fater of the second | | VICE |
| TOTAL STORY GEEL | FENCE POST PROP.C. TELE BOX T'SIGN | DR. | SUNVEYOR |
| P.K. | E. 11 | | SSO SS |
| N.40°W. 8183 NAIL E N.45°E. 43'40 NAIL E S.45°W. 42'10 NAIL E | AST FIDE EDISON POL AST SIDE TELE POL AST SIDE CUT OFF | ié E. EDISON POLE | 10111 10 33 |
| SIGNED BY OSSON | Bon | DATE _ <i>8</i> - 2 | 7. 7. |
| SURVEYOR'S MICHIGAN REGIS | | | .3-72 |
| FOR STATE AND UNITED STA | | | (SEAL) |
| SIGNED BY | -25 1162116126. | | |
| | CHIEF OF SURVEY PARTY | DATE | |
| APPROVED AND SIGNED BY | MICHIGAN REGISTERED LAND S | URVEYOR DATE | (PPU) |
| | | · . | (SEAL) |
| SURVEYOR:SMICHIGAN REGIS | | | |
| Form No. ML M735 COUBLEDAY BROS & CO., XALAMAZOO, MICH. | FORM APP DISTRIBUT | ROVED BY MICHIGAN STATE BOAT ED BY MICHIGAN SOCIETY OF R | RD OF REGISTRATION, JAN. 28, 1971 REGISTERED LAND SURVEYORS |

H+3

I-3

1.4

FILING REQUIREMENT OF ACT 74, MICH. P.A.1970

| FOR CORNERS OF -: | | | LIBER Z 16 113 |
|--|--|--|--|
| ON CONNENS OF | LOCATED IN-: | CORNER CODE NUMBER | FILED |
| L. PUBLIC LAND SURVEY2 | 2 T. 2N S., R. 1E W | <u>I:2, J:3</u> | |
| 2. PROPERTY CONTROLL- | N <u>E</u> . | | OCT 26 10 01 AH 272 |
| | N. R. W. W. | | REGISTER OF DEEDS |
| PROPERTY IN SECTION | , 7, N., R E. | | INGHAM COUNTY, MICH |
| . LOT NO , REC | CORDED PLAT | | CHOOME PROPER MICH. |
| PRIVATE CLAIMS | | | REGISTER OF DEEDS STAMP AND |
| | | | FIZING NUMBER |
| the corner points mentioned field survey on September restored as expressed below of survey instructions of the court of law. Furthermor 19 | in lines 1 and 2 above (iden 29, 1972, establish and in conformance with resulting United States Department of the conformance, that the corner points, found, recovered, restored | entified with circles on inde ed, re-established, monumer gulations and rules therefore if the Interior, Bureau of Lan mentioned in lines 3,4 and established or re-established | of P.A.74, Michigan P.A. of 1970 ex code diagram—over) were, in a cated, re-monumented, recovered castequired in the current manual and Management or by a decree of a bove were, in a field survey or das expressed below and in convoyors or, by a Decree of a Court of |
| | | 4/ | |
| A. Description of original mo | mament and accessories an | d/or subsequent restoration | • |
| J:3 Unknown | | | |
| м, | | | |
| | | | |
| • | | | |
| | saa (soodon opia | t and Fence Split) | |
| | | | |
| | | | * |
| C. Description of monumen | t for corner and accessorie | s established to perpetuate l | ocating the position of the come |
| I;2 3/4" Iron | | | locating the position of the come |
| I;2 3/4" Iron N89°E 35.3 | 5 W. Edge Steel F | ence Post | ocating the position of the come |
| 1;2 3/4" Iron N89°E 35.3 S10°W 150. | | ence Post | locating the position of the come |
| I;2 3/4" Iron N89°E 35.3 SIOW 150.4 N15°W 142. | 5 W. Edge Steel F 6 Nail E/S Tel. P | ence Post | ocating the position of the come |
| I;2 3/4" Iron N89 E 35.3; SIO W 150 A NI5 W 142. J:3 P.K. Nail S81 E 152. | 5 W. Edge Steel F 6 Nail E/S Tel. P 79 Nail E/S Tel. 0 Nail N/S 6" Tre | ence Post ole Pole | ocating the position of the come |
| I;2 3/4" Iron N89 E 35.3; SIO W 150 W N15 W 142.; J:3 P.K. Nail S81 B 152.; S65 E 42.9 | 5 W. Edge Steel F 6 Nail E/S Tel. P 79 Nail E/S Tel. 0 Nail N/S 6" Tre White Guard Pos | ence Post ole Pole | 100 AN 10 |
| I;2 3/4" Iron N89 E 35.3; SIO W 150 A NI5 W 142. J:3 P.K. Nail S81 E 152. | 5 W. Edge Steel F 6 Nail E/S Tel. P 79 Nail E/S Tel. 0 Nail N/S 6" Tre White Guard Pos | ence Post ole Pole | 100 AN 10 |
| I;2 3/4" Iron N89°E 35.3; S10°W 150; N15°W 142. J:3 P.K. Nail S81°E 152. S65°E 42.9 N27°W 24.6 | 5 W. Edge Steel For Nail E/S Tel. Por Nail E/S Tel. O Nail N/S 6" Tree White Guard Post Tel. Box | ence Post ole Pole e t | 100 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 |
| I;2 3/4" Iron N89°E 35.3 SIO°W 150. N15°W 142. J:3 P.K. Nail S81°E 152. S65°E 42.9 N27°W 24.6 SIGNED BY | 5 W. Edge Steel F. 6 Nail E/S Tel. P. 79 Nail E/S Tel. 0 Nail N/S 6" Tree White Guard Post Tel. Box | ence Post ole Pole e | 100 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 |
| I;2 3/4" Iron N89°E 35.3; SIO°W 150.4 NI5°W 142.; J:3 P.K. Nail S81°E 152.4 S652E 42.9 | S W. Edge Steel For the Steel | ence Post ole Pole e t | 10-5 3-55 |
| T;2 3/4" Iron N89°E 35.3; SIO°W 150.4 N15°W 142.4 J:3 P.K. Nail S81°E 152.4 S652E 42.9 N27°W 24.6 SIGNED/BY. | 5 W. Edge Steel P. 6 Nail E/S Tel. P. 79 Nail E/S Tel. 0 Nail N/S 6" Tree White Guard Post Tel. Box REGISTRATION NO. 1 STATES AGENCIES: | ence Post ole Pole e t | 10-5 3-55 |
| I;2 3/4" Iron N89°E 35.3 S10°W 150.4 N15°W 142. J:3 P.K. Nail S81°E 152.4 S65°E 42.9 N27°W 24.6 SIGNED BY. SURVEYOR'S MICHIGAN F FOR STATE AND UNITED | 5 W. Edge Steel For Nail E/S Tel. Por Nail E/S Tel. Por Nail E/S Tel. O Nail N/S 6" Tree White Guard Post Tel. Box REGISTRATION NO. 1 STATES AGENCIES: | ence Post ole Pole t DATE DATE | 2 |
| T;2 3/4" Iron N89°E 35.3 S10°W 150. N15°W 142. J:3 P.K. Nail S81°E 152. S652E 42.9 N27°W 24.6 SIGNED:BY. SURVEYOR'S MICHIGAN F | 5 W. Edge Steel For Nail E/S Tel. Por Nail E/S Tel. Por Nail E/S Tel. O Nail N/S 6" Tree White Guard Post Tel. Box REGISTRATION NO. 1 STATES AGENCIES: | ence Post ole Pole e t DATE DATE | 2 |
| I;2 3/4" Iron N89°E 35.3 S10°W 150.4 N15°W 142.4 J:3 P.K. Nail S81°E 152.4 S652E 42.9 N27°W 24.6 SIGNED BY. SURVEYOR,S-MICHIGAN F FOR STATEFAND UNITED SIGNED BY APPROVED AND SIGNED | 5 W. Edge Steel F. 6 Nail E/S Tel. P. 79 Nail E/S Tel. 0 Nail N/S 6" Tree White Guard Post Tel. Box REGISTRATION NO. 1 STATES AGENCIES: CHIEF OF SURVEY PARTY BY MICHIGAN REGISTERE | ence Post ole Pole e t DATE DATE | 2 (SEAT) |
| I;2 3/4" Iron N89°E 35.3 S10°W 150.4 N15°W 142. J:3 P.K. Nail S81°E 152.4 S65?E 42.9 N27°W 24.6 SIGNED BY. SURVEYOR'S MICHIGAN F FOR STATE AND UNITED | 5 W. Edge Steel From S | ence Post ole Pole t DATE DATE DATE DATE DATE DATE | 2 (SEAT) |

LAND CORNER RECORDATION CERTIFICATE FILING REQUIREMENT OF ACT 74, MICH. P.A.1970

| FOR CORNERS OF -: LOCATED IN -: | CORNER CODE NUMBER 3 16 247 |
|--|--|
| 1. PUBLIC LAND SURVEY 36, 3 _T , 2 N., R. 1 8 | K-12.K-13.L-12. H-3 FILED |
| 2. PROPERTY CONTROLL. ING IN SECTION T S. R W. | |
| L MISCELLANEOUS PROPERTY IN SECTION, T | Oct2 46 PH *7: |
| 4. 1.OT NO RECORDED PLAT | REGISTER OF DEEDS |
| 5. PRIVATE CLAIMS | Control of the second of the s |
| | REGISTER OF DEEDS STAMP AND |
| restored as expressed below and in conformance with region of survey instructions of the United States Department of court of law. Furthermore, that the corner points many than the corner points man | fy that under requirements of P.A. 74, Michigan P.A. of 1970, ntiffed with circles on index code diagram—over) were, in a d, re-established, monumented, re-monumented, recovered or ulations and rules therefore as required in the current manual the Interior, Bureau of Land Management or by a decree of a sentioned in lines 3, 4 and 5 above were, in a field survey on established or re-established as expressed below and in conegistration for Lund Surveyors or, by a Decree of a Court of |
| A. Description of original monument and accessories and | |
| K-12 Unknown K-13 Unknown L-12 Unknown H-3 Unknown | or sansequent testoration: |
| L-12 1/2" iron set H-3 1" pipe fd. set at split & on lin | e between SW corner Sec. 4 |
| C. Description of monument for corner and accessories a | stablished to perpetuate locating the position of the corner: |
| th 11.47 Nail set N/S Obl. trunked tree 12" S.85 0°W. 22.94 Nail set E/S 30" Oak 15°E. 18.6 Nail set N/E/S 24" Oak N.45 3 SW corner, Sec. 36 | er Section, Section 36 °E. 5.06 Nail set N/S 4" tree °W. 22.27 Nail set S/S Multi-trunked tree °W., 15.45 Nail set S/S Multi-trunked tree S 1/4 CORNER, Section 3 |
| 0°E. 29.99 Nail set S/S 40° Oak iron 27' S.7 | 2°E 104.23 Nail N/S 24" tree 2°E. 27.8 West edge cem fence post °W. 25.55 base of angle post |
| SIGNED BY Green Boss | DATE |
| SURVEYOR'S MICHIGAN REGISTRATION NO13574 | |
| FOR STATE AND UNITED STATES AGENCIES: | (SEAL) & G. F. C. |
| SIGNED BY CHIEF OF SURVEY PARTY | DATE TOWNS |
| APPROVED AND SIGNED BY MICHIGAN REGISTERED LAND | |
| SURVEYOR'S MICHIGAN REGISTRATION NO. | |
| FORM AS SOURCEONY SECS. A CO., HALAMAZOD, MICH. DISTRIBUTION OF THE SECS. A CO., HALAMAZOD, MICH. | PROVED BY MICHIGAN STATE BOARD OF REGISTRATION, JAN. 28, 1971 UTED BY MICHIGAN SOCIETY OF REGISTERED CAND SURVEYORS |

FILING REQUIREMENT OF ACT 74. MICH. P.A.1970

3 1 251 FOR CORNERS OF -: LOCATED WALL CORNER CODE NUMBER FILED 1. PUBLIC LAND SURVEY 4 T. 2 & R. 1 E F-1, F-2, G-2, G-4 Dor 2R @ 20. 84 276 2. PROPERTY CONTROLL-ING IN SECTION-REGISTER OF DEEDS 3. MISCELLANEOUS Court M. Lewis _ . RECORDED PLAT 5. PRIVATE CLAIMS ... REGISTER OF DEEDS STAMP AND __Oscar Boss do hereby certify that under requirements of P.A. 74, Michigan P.A. of 1970. the corner points mentioned in lines 1 and 2 above (identified with circles on index code diagram - over) were, in a field survey on Sept. 26 1974, established, re-established, monumented, re-monumented, recovered or restored as expressed below and in conformance with regulations and rules therefore as required in the current manual of survey instructions of the United States Department of the Interior. Bureau of Land Management or by a decree of a court of law. Furthermore, that the corner points mentioned in lines 3, 4 and 5 above were, in a field survey on 19___. found, recovered, restored, established or re-established as expressed below and in conformance with the rules of the Michigan State Board of Registration for Land Surveyors or, by a Decree of a Court of A. Description of original monument and accessories and or subsequent restoration: F-1 Unknown F-2 Unknown G-2 Unknown G-3 Unknown B. Description of corner evidence found and/or method applied in restoring or re-establishing corner: F-2 set on line between the N 1/4 corner, Sec. 4, & S 1/4 corner, Sec. 4
F-1 R.R. Spike fd.
G-2 l" pipe fd.
G-3 set by holding record distance from E 1/4 corner, Sec. 4, and centerline of Clark Rd. C. Description of monument for corner and accessories established to perpetuate locating the position of the corner F-1 N 1/4 CORNER, Section 4
S.32°W. 58.28 Sq. bar fd. N/S t pole
S.80°W. 151.73 Nail N/S 40" Maple
N.74°W. 96.0 Nail S/S 40"Ash

G-3 E 1/4 CORNER, Section 4
N.86°W. 20.94 Nail N/S fence post
N.24°E., 56.61 Nail W/S 30" tree
N.67°E. 31.59 Nail W/S 22" tree F-2 CENTER SECTION, Section 4 F-2 CENTER SECTION, Section 4
S.68°E. 21.26 Nail set SW/S fence post N.13°W. 90.63 Nail set E/S 24" tree S.86°W. 25.35 Nail set S/S fence post N.32°E. 105.91 Nail set W/S 24" tree N.60°E. 17.73 centerline North edge culvert S.37°E. 38.48 Nail set SW/S fence post Ocean Bru SIGNED BY..... DATE 007 21, 1974 SURVEYOR'S MICHIGAN REGISTRATION NO. __13574 (SEAL) FOR STATE AND UNITED STATES AGENCIES: APPROVED AND SIGNED BY_ WICHIGAN REGISTERED LAND SURVEYOR SURVEYOR'S MICHIGAN REGISTRATION NO. _ 769 FORM NO. ML M735 FORM APPROVED BY MICHIGAN SYATE BO. DISTRIBUTED BY MICHIGAN SOCIETY OF

NCHAM COUNTY - TNCHAM TUP.

LAND CORNER RECORDATION CERTIFICATE FILING REQUIREMENT OF ACT 74, MICH. PA.1970

.5 N 359 BR FOR CORNERS OF -: LOCATED IN -: CORNER CODE NUMBER FILED ___ T. _2___ N. R. _1_ I. PUBLIC LAND SURVEY 2. PROPERTY CONTROLL-DEC 4 2 32 PH '79 3. MISCELLANEOUS PROPERTY IN SECTION REGISTER OF DEEDS la Dolinson ... , RECORDED PLAT. INCHAM COUNTY, MICH. 5. PRIVATE CLAIMS _ REGISTER OF DEEDS STAMP AND FILING NUMBER Ronnie M. Lester ___, do hereby certify that under requirements of P.A. 74, Michigan P.A. of 1970, the corner points mentioned in lines 1 and 2 above were, in a field survey on October 19 re-established, monumented, re-monumented, recovered or restored as expressed below and in conformance with regulations and rules therefore as required in the current manual of survey instructions of the United States Department of the Interior, Bureau of Land Management or by a decree of a court of i.w. Furthermore, that the corner points mentioned in lines 3, 4 and 5 above were, in a field survey on_ ____, 19_____, found, recovered, restored, established or re-established as expressed below and in conformance with the rules of the Michigan State Board of Registration for Land Surveyors or, by a Decree of a Court of law: A. Description of original monument and accessories and/or subsequent restoration: Post set in original government survey by Joseph Wampler dated between February 8 and February 18, 1826. Corner referred to in subsequent surveys by A. Jackson, County Surveyor, March 23, 1855 (v.2, p.251) and March 24, 1855 (v.2, p.252).

Corner identified as a 5/8" iron in the records of the Ingham County Road Commission, revised grid map, 1969. B. Description of corner evidence found and/or method applied in restoring or re-establishing corner: During investigation of corner, found ½" bar on the centerline of Howell Road east and west and on the centerline of Williamston Road south and Bray Road north. Measured south + 3321' to I-2 and west + 3.97' to I-13 Wheatfield Twp., T3N-RIE, with both measurements in close accord with G.L.O. distances. Accepted ½" bar for corner. Investigation conducted by Ingham County Survey and Remonumentation Project crew. C. Description of monument for corner and accessories established to perpetuate locating the position of the corner: NW Corner, Section 2, T2N-R1E Set $\frac{1}{2}$ ' x 18" rerod and cap #18998 with concrete collar and cover in location of $\frac{1}{2}$ " bar described above: Nail & flag, northwest side 4" wood post, SW, 61.22'
Top center buried cable box, SE, 67.58'
Nail & flag, north side 40" Oak, WSW, 141.53'
Top center buried cable box, NE, 45.73'
Discount of the content of the content buried cable box, NE, 45.73'
The cond T-12 Librarical Tem. Tan. Pier Top content of the iron rerod, I-13 Wheatfield Twp., T3N-RIE Lochem County, West, 3.97 E OF WICH! OF BICO SIGNED BY GARY D.D. Nov 27.1979 LESTER SURVEYOR'S MICHIGAN REGISTRATION NO. LAND SURVEYOR NO CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY 17624 SURVEYOR SIGNED BY NO NO APPROVED AND SIGNED BY Michigan Secretary Super Super Director, Ingham County Survey DATE //-29-75 and Remonumentation Project SURVEYOR'S MICHIGAN REGISTRATION NO. 17624 FORM APPROVED BY MICHIGAN STATE BOARD OF REGISTRATION, JAN. 28. 1271 REVISED MAY 14, 1875

1734

I-1

7-1

MAY PLACE SKETCH ON BACK OR ATTACHED SHEET

The state of the second section of the second secon

FILING REQUIREMENT OF ACT 74, MICH. P.A.1970

| | | LEGER | 6 % | 79 |
|------|--|--|---|--|
| | FOR CORNERS OF-: LOCATED IN-: CORNER CODE NUMBER | | | |
| | 1. PUBLIC LAND SURVEYTZN, R | | FILED | |
| | 2. PROPERTY CONTROLL- ING IN SECTION T. S., R. W. | 4 . 4_ | | |
| | 3. MISCELLANEOUS PROPERTY IN SECTION, T S., R W. | | 4 04 PM' | |
| | 4. LOT NO, RECORDED PLAT | _ | TER OF DEEDS Ca-Dolinson | |
| | 5. PRIVATE CLAIMS | | COUNTY, MIC | |
| | | | DEEDS STAMP | AND |
| G-1 | I. Ronnie M. Lester | n conformar tes Departm points ment red, establish tion for Land | 19,80, estable with regularity of the Inioned in lines led or re-estable Surveyors or | ished, lations terior, 3, 4 dished , by a |
| G-1 | B. Description of corner evidence found and/or method applied in restoring or re-establishing Excavated a hole 14' x 10' to an average depth of 3.5' on the c Found no evidence of monumentation during excavation. Corner c established corner on line between G-13 and I-13 Wheatfield Tw distance from G-13 Wheatfield. Measured east + 2635' to H-1 If Excavation conducted by Ingham County Survey and Remonumentation | centerlin considere | d lost. R 1E on GLO | 0- |
| G-1 | C. Description of monument for corner and accessories established to perpetuate locating the part of t | 998 with | concrete c | collar |
| | SIGNED BY Comic W. Lotter DATE 8/25/2 SURVEYOR'S MICHIGAN REGISTRATION NO. 18998 | 80 | RONNIE | |
| | SCHOOL BARY D. CHIEF F PURVEY PART LESTER PROVED AND SIGNED BY NIGHINAN REGISTRATION NO. DATE DATE DATE DATE SURVEYOR No. DATE DATE TO DESTRUCT TO SURVEY PART DATE DATE TO DESTRUCT TO SURVEY AND REGISTRATION NO. 17624 FORM APPROVED BY MICHIGAN STATE BOARD FORM APPROVED BY MICHIGAN STATE BOARD | (52Å | LAND SURVEYOR NO. 18990 | |
| 1.82 | FORM APPROVED BY MICHIGAN STATE BOARD |) of registr | ATION, JAN. 28 | . 1971 |

MAY PLACE SKETCH ON BACK OR ATTACHED SHEET

1828

| THE COMPLE | |
|--|--|
| FILING PEOLID | RECORDATION CERTIFICATE |
| THE REGIRE | EMENT OF ACT 74, MICH. P.A.1970 |
| FOR CORNERS OF -: LOCATER IN | 6 N 125 |
| | CORNER CODE NUMBER |
| 1. PUBLIC LAND SURVEY T N %, | |
| 2. PROPERTY CONTROLL- ING IN SECTION—, T N. S., | R. E. W |
| 3. MISCELLANEOUS PROPERTY IN SECTION, TS., | E. UEL 0 0 39 AFT 700 |
| | MEDISTER OF BEEDS |
| 4. LOT NO, RECORDED PLAT | Paula Johnson Ingham county, mich. |
| 5. PRIVATE CLAIMS | REGISTER OF DEEDS STAMP AND |
| Ronnie M. Lester | |
| and 5 above were in a field number of a and 5 above were in a field number of a and 5 above were in a field number of a | do hereby certify that under requirements of P.A. 74, Michigan P.A. of 1970, e were, in a field survey on August 1 , 19.80 , established, overed or restored as expressed below and in conformance with regulations and of survey instructions of the United States Department of the Interior, court of law. Furthermore, that the corner points mentioned in lines 3, 4 , 19 , found, recovered, restored, established or re-established rules of the Michigan State Board of Registration for Land Surveyors or, by a |
| 1 A. Description of original monument and accessor | |
| No post set in original governme | |
| | y A. Jackson, Co. Surveyor, March 23, 1855 (v.2, p.251) |
| hole to an average Contestante | average depth of 3.5' on the centerline of Howell Road, of Sweeney Drain. No evidence found Franchisch |
| considered lost. Set corner mide ± 2.0 south of the centerline of east 2634.8' to I-1 Ingham. Meas Excavation conducted by Ingham Co | way between G-1 and I-1 on the standard township line, FHowell Road, 6.63' east of H-13 Wheatfield. Measured sured west 2634.8' to G-1 Ingham. Dunty Survey and Remonumentation Project crew |
| considered lost. Set corner mide to 2.0! south of the centerline of east 2634.8' to I-1 Ingham. Meas Excavation conducted by Ingham Co | ne centerline of Sweeney Drain. No evidence found. Corner way between G-1 and I-1 on the standard township line, I Howell Road, 6.63' east of H-13 Wheatfield. Measured |
| tonsidered lost. Set corner mide 2.0' south of the centerline of east 2634.8' to I-1 Ingham. Meas Excavation conducted by Ingham Co 1 C. Description of monument for corner and access Nk Corner, Section 3, T2N-RIE Set 4" x 36" concrete monument and | ne centerline of Sweeney Drain. No evidence found. Corner way between G-1 and I-1 on the standard township line, Flowell Road, 6.63' east of H-13 Wheatfield. Measured west 2634.8' to G-1 Ingham. Dunty Survey and Remonumentation Project crew. Deprise established to perpetuate locating the position of the corner: |
| tonsidered lost. Set corner mide ± 2.0! south of the centerline of east 2634.8' to I-1 Ingham. Meas Excavation conducted by Ingham Co. 1 C. Description of monument for corner and accessed by Econor. Section 3, T2N-RIE Set 4" x 36" concrete monument will and cover in location of corners of and cover in location of corners of and cover in location of corners of the constant will be a set of the | the centerline of Sweeney Drain. No evidence found. Corner way between G-1 and I-1 on the standard township line, Flowell Road, 6.63' east of H-13 Wheatfield. Measured sured west 2634.8' to G-1 Ingham. Dumty Survey and Remonumentation Project crew. Deprise established to perpetuate locating the position of the corner: th %" x 38" rerod and cap #18998 with concrete collar |
| of howell Road, + 330' west of the considered lost. Set corner mide ± 2.0' south of the centerline of east 2634.8' to I-1 Ingham. Meas Excavation conducted by Ingham Co. 1 C. Description of monument for corner and access. Na Corner, Section 3, T2N-RIE Set 4" x 36" concrete monument will and cover in location of corner descriptions of the conterline, east end 10". Nail & fag. #18008. South aid to a second and the conterline, east end 10". | the centerline of Sweeney Drain. No evidence found. Corner way between G-1 and I-1 on the standard township line, if Howell Road, 6.63' east of H-13 Wheatfield. Measured west 2634.8' to G-1 Ingham. Surred west 2634.8' to G-1 Ingham. Denity Survey and Remonumentation Project crew. Price established to perpetuate locating the position of the corner: th ½' x 38" rerod and cap #18998 with concrete collar esscribed above: concrete pipe, NNE, 25.57' |
| of howell Road, + 330' west of the considered lost. Set corner mide ± 2.0' south of the centerline of east 2634.8' to I-1 Ingham. Meas Excavation conducted by Ingham Co. 1 C. Description of monument for corner and accessed. No Corner, Section 3, T2N-RIE Set 4" x 36" concrete monument will and cover in location of corner description of tag, #18998, south side 12 Northwest corner corner corner to the section of tag, #18998, south side 12 | the centerline of Sweeney Drain. No evidence found. Corner way between G-1 and I-1 on the standard township line, but the stan |
| of howell Road, + 330' west of the considered lost. Set corner mide ± 2.0' south of the centerline of east 2634.8' to I-1 Ingham. Meas Excavation conducted by Ingham Co. 1 C. Description of monument for corner and access. No Corner, Section 3, T2N-RIE Set 4" x 36" concrete monument will and cover in location of corner of Mark in centerline, east end 10" Nail & fag. #18008 couth will an access the content of the content | the centerline of Sweeney Drain. No evidence found. Corner way between G-1 and I-1 on the standard township line, but the stan |
| of howell Road, + 330' west of the considered lost. Set corner mide + 2.0' south of the centerline of east 2634.8' to I-1 Ingham. Mease Excavation conducted by Ingham College of the corner and access Na Corner, Section 3, T2N-RIE Set 4" x 36" concrete monument will and cover in location of corner dark in centerline, east end 10" Nail & tag, #18998, south side 12 Northwest corner concrete fence p 12" bar and cap #18998, H-13 Wheat | the centerline of Sweeney Drain. No evidence found. Corner way between G-1 and I-1 on the standard township line, but the standard township line, sured west 2634.8' to G-1 Ingham. Measured west 2634.8' to G-1 Ingham. Dunty Survey and Remonumentation Project crew. Dunty Survey and Remonumentation Project crew. Dunies established to perpetuate locating the position of the corner: th ½' x 38' rerod and cap #18998 with concrete collar esseribed above: concrete pipe, NNE, 25.57' Elm, NE, 326.14' |
| Of howell Road, + 330' west of the considered lost. Set corner mide ± 2.0' south of the centerline of east 2634.8' to I-1 Ingham. Meast Excavation conducted by Ingham Co. 1 C. Description of monument for corner and access. No Corner, Section 3, T2N-RIE Set 4" x 36" concrete monument with and cover in location of corner of Mark in centerline, east end 10" Nail & tag, #18998, south side 12 Northwest corner concrete fence poly" bar and cap #18998, H-13 Wheat SIGNED BY Jenus M. Louis SURVEYOR'S MICHIGAN RECISTRATION NO. | the centerline of Sweeney Drain. No evidence found. Corner way between G-1 and I-1 on the standard township line, and E-Howell Road, 6.63' east of H-13 Wheatfield. Measured sured west 2634.8' to G-1 Ingham. The price of the corner way and Remonumentation Project crew. The price of the corner way are stablished to perpetuate locating the position of the corner: The price of the corner way are stablished to perpetuate locating the position of the corner: The price of the corner way are stablished to perpetuate locating the position of the corner: The price of the corner way are stablished to perpetuate locating the position of the corner: The price of the corner way are stablished to perpetuate locating the position of the corner: The price of the corner way are stablished to perpetuate locating the position of the corner: The price of the corner way are stablished to perpetuate locating the position of the corner: The price of the corner way are stablished to perpetuate locating the position of the corner: The price of the corner way are stablished to perpetuate locating the position of the corner: The price of the corner way are stablished to perpetuate locating the position of the corner: The price of the corner way are stablished to perpetuate locating the position of the corner: The price of the price of the corner way are stablished to graph and the price of the corner way are stablished to perpetuate locating the position of the corner: The price of the price of the price of the corner way are stablished to graph and the price of the |
| Of howell Road, + 330' west of the considered lost. Set corner mide ± 2.0' south of the centerline of east 2634.8' to I-1 Ingham. Meast Excavation conducted by Ingham Co. 1 C. Description of monument for corner and access. No Corner, Section 3, T2N-RIE Set 4" x 36" concrete monument with and cover in location of corner of Mark in centerline, east end 10" Nail & tag, #18998, south side 12 Northwest corner concrete fence poly" bar and cap #18998, H-13 Wheat SIGNED BY Jenus M. Louis SURVEYOR'S MICHIGAN RECISTRATION NO. | the centerline of Sweeney Drain. No evidence found. Corner way between G-1 and I-1 on the standard township line, is Howell Road, 6.63' east of H-13 Wheatfield. Measured sured west 2634.8' to G-1 Ingham. Dunty Survey and Remonumentation Project crew. Dries established to perpetuate locating the position of the corner: th 'a'' x 38" rerod and cap #18998 with concrete collar escribed above: concrete pipe, NNE, 25.57' "Elm, NE, 326.14' ost, ESE, 313.09' field Twp., T3N-R1E, West, 6.63' DATE 12/380 DATE 12/380 RONNIE RONNIE |
| Of howell Road, + 330' west of the considered lost. Set corner mide ± 2.0' south of the centerline of east 2634.8' to I-1 Ingham. Meast Excavation conducted by Ingham Co. 1 C. Description of monument for corner and access. No Corner, Section 3, T2N-R1E Set 4" x 36" concrete monument with and cover in location of corner of Mark in centerline, east end 10" Nail & tag, #18998, south side 12 Northwest corner concrete fence p 1/2" bar and cap #18998, H-13 Wheat SIGNED BY Johns M. Concrete fence of the property of the prope | the centerline of Sweeney Drain. No evidence found. Corner way between G-1 and I-1 on the standard township line, if Howell Road, 6.63' east of H-13 Wheatfield. Measured west 2634.8' to G-1 Ingham. Numry Survey and Remonmentation Project crew. Pries established to perpetuate locating the position of the corner: th '2' x 38" rerod and cap #18998 with concrete collar escribed above: concrete pipe, NNE, 25.57' "Elm, NE, 326.14' ost, ESE, 313.09' field Twp., T3N-R1E, West, 6.63' DATE 12/3/80 DATE 12/3/80 RONNIE |
| Of howell Road, + 330' west of the considered lost. Set corner mide ± 2.0' south of the centerline of east 2634.8' to I-1 Ingham. Meast Excavation conducted by Ingham Co. 1 C. Description of monument for corner and access. No Corner, Section 3, T2N-R1E Set 4" x 36" concrete monument with and cover in location of corner of Mark in centerline, east end 10" Nail & tag, #18998, south side 12 Northwest corner concrete fence p 1/2" bar and cap #18998, H-13 Wheat SIGNED BY Johns M. Concrete fence of the property of the prope | the centerline of Sweeney Drain. No evidence found. Corner way between G-1 and I-1 on the standard township line, is Howell Road, 6.63' east of H-13 Wheatfield. Measured west 2634.8' to G-1 Ingham. Dunty Survey and Remonumentation Project crew. Dories established to perpetuate locating the position of the corner: th '' x 38" rerod and cap #18998 with concrete collar escribed above: concrete pipe, NNE, 25.57' "Elm, NE, 326.14' ost, ESE, 313.09' field Twp., T3N-R1E, West, 6.63' DATE 12/3/80 DATE 12/3/80 DATE 12/3/80 DATE 12/3/80 DATE 18998 |
| Of howell Road, + 330' west of the considered lost. Set corner mide ± 2.0' south of the centerline of east 2634.8' to I-1 Ingham. Meast Excavation conducted by Ingham Co. 1 C. Description of monument for corner and access. Note Corner, Section 3, T2N-RIE Set 4" x 36" concrete monument with and cover in location of corner of Mark in centerline, east end 10" Nail 6 tag, #18998, south side 12 Northwest corner concrete fence p 1s" bar and cap #18998, H-13 Wheat SIGNED BY SURVEYOR'S MICHIGAN RECISTRATION NO. TORSING MICHIGAN RECISTRATIO | the centerline of Sweeney Drain. No evidence found. Corner way between G-1 and I-1 on the standard township line, is Howell Road, 6.63' east of H-13 Wheatfield. Measured west 2634.8' to G-1 Ingham. Dunty Survey and Remonumentation Project crew. Dories established to perpetuate locating the position of the corner: th '' x 38" rerod and cap #18998 with concrete collar escribed above: concrete pipe, NNE, 25.57' "Elm, NE, 326.14' ost, ESE, 313.09' field Twp., T3N-R1E, West, 6.63' DATE 12/3/80 DATE 12/3/80 DATE 12/3/80 DATE 12/3/80 DATE 18998 |
| Of howell Road, + 330' west of the considered lost. Set corner mide ± 2.0' south of the centerline of east 2634.8' to I-1 Ingham. Meast Excavation conducted by Ingham Co. 1 C. Description of monument for corner and access. Na Corner, Section 3, T2N-RIE Set 4" x 36" concrete monument with and cover in location of corner of Mark in centerline, east end 10" Nail 6 tag, #18998, south side 12 Northwest corner concrete fence p ½" bar and cap #18998, H-13 Wheat SIGNED BY PARTIES SURVEYOR'S MICHIGAN REGISTRATION NO. EOS. SURVEYOR'S MICHIGAN REGISTRATION NO. FOR SURVEYOR'S MICHIGAN REGISTRATION NO. DIRECTOR OF MICHIGAN REGISTRATION NO. SURVEYOR'S MICHIGAN REGISTRATION NO. DIRECTOR OF MICHIGAN REGISTRATION NO. | the centerline of Sweeney Drain. No evidence found. Corner way between G-1 and I-1 on the standard township line, is Howell Road, 6.63' east of H-13 Wheatfield. Measured west 2634.8' to G-1 Ingham. Dunty Survey and Remonumentation Project crew. Dories established to perpetuate locating the position of the corner: th '' x 38" rerod and cap #18998 with concrete collar escribed above: concrete pipe, NNE, 25.57' "Elm, NE, 326.14' ost, ESE, 313.09' field Twp., T3N-R1E, West, 6.63' DATE 12/3/80 DATE 12/3/80 DATE 12/3/80 DATE 12/3/80 DATE 18998 |
| Of howell Road, + 330' west of the considered lost. Set corner mide ± 2.0' south of the centerline of east 2634.8' to I-1 Ingham. Meast Excavation conducted by Ingham Co. 1 C. Description of monument for corner and access. Na Corner, Section 3, T2N-RIE Set 4" x 36" concrete monument with and cover in location of corner of Mark in centerline, east end 10" Nail 6 tag, #18998, south side 12 Northwest corner concrete fence p ½" bar and cap #18998, H-13 Wheat SIGNED BY POWER OF THE CONTROL OF THE PARTY OF THE CONTROL OF THE PARTY OF THE CONTROL OF THE CONTR | the centerline of Sweeney Drain. No evidence found. Corner by between G-1 and I-1 on the standard township line, is Howell Road, 6.63' east of H-13 Wheatfield. Measured sured west 2634.8' to G-1 Ingham. During Survey and Remonumentation Project crew. Dories established to perpetuate locating the position of the corner: th '' x 38" rerod and cap #18998 with concrete collar escribed above: concrete pipe, NNE, 25.57' "Elm, NE, 326.14' ost, ESE, 313.09' field Twp., T3N-R1E, West, 6.63' DATE 12/3/80 DATE 12/3/80 DATE 12/3/80 DATE 18998 DATE 18998 DATE 18998 DATE 18998 |

LAND CORNER RECORDATION CERTIFICATE Filing Requirement of Act 74, Mich. P.A. 1970

LIBER 6 PAGE 378

| _ | INGHAM COUNTY | Located In: | Corner Code ## | FILED |
|--|---|---|---|--|
| 1. | Public Land Survey | T <u>2N</u> R <u>TE</u> T R | <u>H-2</u> | Jul 19 1 o1 PH '88 |
| | | T R | | |
| 2. | Property Controlling | S T R | | REGISTER OF DEEDS |
| | in Section | S T R | | James Johnson |
| 3. | Miscellaneous Property in Sec. | S T R S T R | | THORAM COUNTY, NICH. Register of Deeds Stamp & File Number |
| 4. | Lot No | Recorded Plat | | |
| Ido in lin lin lin lin lin lin lin lin lin | R.M. Lester nereby certify that under nos 1 and 2 above were fent manual of survey inst nagement of by a decree ove were in conformance with of Law; established, ressed below. TE: Not more than 4 on this certificate. Description of original -2 No record of A. Jackson, C. Survey called maple, S17 1/4 W.H. Rayner c. | in a field survey on July 8 equirements of P.A. 74, Michigan P.A. of in conformance with regulations and ructions of the United States Departm fa Gourt of Law and/or that the corner with the rules of the Michigan Board of re-established, monumented, re-mo corners, all in the same town and the corner being established corner being established corner being established county Surveyor, established for a post with witness 4° E, 39 1/2 links. | 19 88 1970, the corner points mentrules therefore as required ent of the interior, Bureau or points mentioned in lines 3, and Surveyors or by a 92 error numented, recovered, four range, may be recorded or subsequent restoration in original gove hed this corner ites: 13" maple, \$7 | ionad 6 18 17 16 15 14 13 12 14 15 14 15 14 15 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 |
| в. Н- | called for by North, South, as established 2648.6 1867) N | Fact and black Assess | vealed no evidence ld fence corner pod this fence corner noty Surveyors. Medicary 2010 2011 2011 | e of post or witnesses as ost was found with old fences er post as location of corner asured West, 2651.2'(Rayner |
| C. (| Description of monume | nt for corner and accessories esta | ablished to perpetuate to | |
| H- | 2 1/2" bar at ba Set nail and t Set nail and t Set nail and t | ise of fence corner post ag on West side of trip ag on West side of trip ag on West side of trip ag on West side of fence | on Southwest side le 15" cherry, E.! le 10" cherry, N.! | i.E., 8.1' |
| Sic. | ng bu Q | · m Port | | A LABO |
| Signe | Ronnie M. L Lyor's Michigan License | ester | Date | July 9, 1988 |
| JUIVE | yor s Michigan License | No. 18998 | | form approved by Michogan State Brand of Land Surveyors, Jan. 28, 1971 |
| | 2124 | | | REVISED MAY 14, 1975 REVISED MAY 14, 1975 REVISED MAY 14, 1975 |
| | | | | |

D CORNER RECORDATION CERTIFICATE Filing Requirement of Act 74, Mich. P.A. 1970

FILED

| | Lingham | Located In: | Comer Code ## | | |
|----------------|--|---|--|---------------------------------|--|
| 1 | Public Land Survey | T 0V 0 1 | | Ju∟ l | 12 us PH 192 |
| • | Out call Strey | T_2N_R_1E TR | I_1 | RESIS | ter of Deeds |
| | | TR | | G. | in Jackson |
| 2. | Property Controlling | S T R | | INCHAL | e County, Mich. |
| 3. | in Section Miscellaneous | S T R | | | |
| ٥. | Property in Sec. | S T R S T R | | Register of Deed | s Stamp & File Number |
| 4. | Lot No. Ba | ecorded Plat | • | | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · |
| 5. | Private Claims | ecoloed Plat | | A B C | DEFGHIJKL |
| | | | | ┸ | ; |
| | | | | | - |
| i | Maurice H. Mahieu | in a field survey on N | fay 15 19 92 | | |
| *** " | need a curting above were III. | uirements of P.A. 74, Michigan P.A. conformance with regulations ar | tel maleim the management and a second at | ····· | 7-15-15-14-13 |
| Mar | agement or by a decree of a | Court of Law and/or that the corne | lment of the Interior, Bureau o | fland 7 | |
| 400 | As Male III CONTOUNDINGS MUS | the rules of the Michigan Board o established, monumented, re- | a fill a man of Chicalan and a second and a second and | | 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 |
| | , coocd delay. | | | 10 | 28 27 26 25 |
| 180 | on this certificate. | mers, all in the same town a | nd range, may be recorded | (1 7 1 | +++++ |
| | Samuel Marie Control | | | 12 31 3 | 1 3 3 4 3 4 3 |
| А. | Post set in | nonument and accessories an | d/or subsequent restoration | n- | |
| | | original Government S ified as a 5/8" iron Map. 1969. | urvey by Joseph Wan | pler in February | 1826. |
| | revised Grid | Map, 1969. | our records of) | ngnam county Road | d Commission |
| | Project Crew | i monument with Cap # November 27, 1979. | 18998 set by Ingham | a County Survey as | nd Remonumentation |
| | - | | | | • |
| ₿. | Found 1/2" Ir | dence found and/or method a con Rod Monument with a November 27, 1979 i | 6 41:0000 · | _ | orded by Ronnie |
| | mat | | | | |
| | inis corner 1 | s being re-recorded | to update the witne | sses | |
| | • | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| • | | | | | |
| C. | Description of monument | for corner and accessories e | stablished to perpetuate to | cating the position of th | e comer; |
| | NE Corner, Se | ction 3 T2N, R1E, Inc | ham Township, Ingh | am. Co. | |
| | Nail & Tag #2 | Monument with Cap #18414, E. Side, Utility | oyye in Monument B | ox Witnessed by: | THE PARTY OF THE P |
| | | | | | SE OF MICHINA |
| | 1/2" Iron Rod | 8998, W. Side, Utilit , I-13, Wheatfield To | y role, N 45' E, 4' | 2.55' | MAURICE H. |
| | | | | | MAHIEU |
| | | | | | SURVEYOR * |
| | 00 | () | 1 | 46 | 28414 |
| Sign | ed by // Oc | uni fl Ana | hi | 10-5-07 | CONTROL SUITS |
| Surv | eyor's Michigan License | No. 28414 | Date | W 376 | THE STREET, ST |
| | | | | FORM APPEOVED BY MICHIGAN STATE | BOARD OF LAND SURVEYORS, JAM. 28, 197 REVISED HAY 14, 197 |
| 24 | 17 | | | | REVISED JAN., 100 |
| - - | | | | | |
| annia. | Commence of the party and the party of the p | 公司的大學演員 (A) COS (A) The STATE (A) COS (A) | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | Chillian and the second of the |

For corners in

LAND CORNER RECORDATION CERTIFICATE Filing Requirement of Act 74 Mich PA 1970.

| For corners in | · Strong and an | ement of wet 14, Mich. P.A. 19 | 70 TELLED | |
|--|--|--|--|--------------------|
| Ingham (County) | Located In: | Comer Code ## | * | |
| Public Land Survey | T 2N R 2E | 7.0 | JUL 1 12 48 BH 192 | |
| | TR | 1-2 | | |
| | T R | | REDISTER OF OCCOS | |
| 2. Property Controlling 8 | 5 T R | | INCHAM COUNTY WICH. | |
| In Section 5 | TR | | The second secon | |
| | T | | egister of Deeds Stamp & File Num | iber |
| 4. Lot No Reco | rded Plat | | - A POLICE CO. C. | · |
| - Timulo Oralinis | <u> </u> | | A B C D E F G H H J | yK L |
| • | | | | v k |
| I. Maurice H. Mahieu Indo | a field survey on v | et 15 | - 1 -24-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1- | |
| in lines 1 and 2 above were in cor | Menisor A. 74, Michigan P.A. | of 1970, the corner points mentioned | | 115 (g) 362 (A) |
| Current manual of support foctoristic | A THE STATE OF THE | d rules therefore as required in the | | |
| ab. we were in conformance with the | or can and or that the come | points mentioned in lines 3, 4 and 5. | | A 20 |
| Count of Law, established re-est expressed below. | ablished; monumented; re-n | I Land Surveyors or by a Decree of a nonumented, recovered, found, as | | |
| NOTE: Not more than 4 corne | rs, all in the same town ar | id range may be recovered | 10 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 | |
| on this certificate. | ne on the same of | And the second second second | | |
| A. Description of original moni | ument and accessories and | Vor sunsequent rectambles. | | |
| | | | | |
| 4Print House | ent and Accessories | Obliterated | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | • | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| Description of corner evider | ice found and/or method a | oplied in restoring or reestablishin | A SANCACA LA | |
| round 3/4" Iron | Rode in contaction | THE THE PARTY OF T | | |
| recorded by Osc | ar Boss, #13574, or | Williamston Road and Fer August 23, 1972, in Lil | ice line to East, as per 2. Page 113 | |
| | , | Samuel Same and Samuel Sam | 25. 53. 4 9 8 6 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 | |
| This corner is | holine waliozalizates . | and the first of the control of the | | |
| ensk for on de de des k i me n f | serne restacolded (| O update the witnesses | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| . Description of monument for | Comer and accessories of | tablished to perpetuate locating th | | |
| R. 146 | | perpetuate localing th | e position of the corner. | |
| 1/2" Iron Rod wi | ction 3, T2N, RIE, | Ingham Twp. Ingham Co. | | |
| Nail and Tag #18 | SOR N CHAR HEATE. | | OF MICH IN | |
| | | | <i>3</i> 677 | |
| S. End 6" CMP, | | . East 86.60' | MAURICE R | |
| an and hard of water the section | | | EA LAND XX | |
| | . دس | , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , | SURVEYOR NO. | |
| . <u></u> | . N | | N 28414 | |
| $\mathcal{M}_{\mathbf{A}}$ | シーメステップ | A., | W TIND SO F | |
| gned by <u>Pulling</u> | N UNIAK | UL Date 6-5 | Per Minus | |
| rveyor's Michigar/License No. | 28414 | | A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH | |
| · | | FORM APPEN | ED BY MICHIGAN STATE STARS OF LAND SURVEYORS, JAM REVISED MAI | ¥ 14, 197 |
| 044Q | | | REVISED : | 18W 909 |

LIBER 7 PAGE 273

LAND CORNER RECORDATION CERTIFICATE Filing Requirement of Act 74, Mich. P.A. 1970

| . Or Control III | • | The state of the s | ₩ 1210 | FILED |
|--|--|--|----------------------------|--|
| Ingham (County) | Located In: | Corner Code ≠# | | |
| Public Land Survey | T_2N_RIE TR | H=1 | • | 12 us PH 192 |
| | ŢR | | | TER OF DEEDS |
| 2. Property Controlling | S F R | | (C) | ita Jordhama |
| In Section | S B | | INGHA | и сопчтулиси. |
| Property in Sec. | S T R S T R | | Register of Deeds | Stamp & File Number |
| Lot No , Reco Private Claims | wded Plat | | | |
| | — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — | | A B C D | E F G H I J K & |
| | | | 2 - 6 - 5 - 3 - 1 - 5 - | ┤╸ ┋ ╶╏ ╸┋ |
| Mountag B Mate | | | | ┞╴┠┈╏┈╏┈╏╸╏ ┈╏ |
| . Maurice H. Mahieu in do hereby certify that under require in lines 1 and 2 above were in cor | a field survey onMay | 15 . 19 _ 92 | | |
| n lines 1 and 2 above were in con current manual of survey instruction | formance with regulations an | of 1970, the corner points mentio | ned 6 | |
| fanagement or by a decree of a co. | The state of the s | ment of the interior. Sureau of 1 | and 71 ii | 15-15-14-14 |
| DOVE Were in conformance with the | and the course | pomus mentioned in lines 3, 4 ar | nd5 _ | |
| ourt of Law; established, re-es xpressed below: | tablished, monumented, re-m | conumented, recovered found | of a | 2 2 2 2 |
| OTE: Not more than A | on all to at | | 10 30 29 | |
| OTE: Not more than 4 come on this certificate. | rs, all in the same town an | d range, may be recorded | 11 | |
| _ | | | 12 31 32 | |
| Description of original month | ment and accessories and | Of Subsections regions in | 13 | I I I I I |
| | Project crew on Aug | or subsequent restoration: 1998 was set by the injust 1, 1980. | Jan College | vey and |
| Description of corner evident Found 1/2" from 1 recorded by Ronni | rod | plied in restoring or reestables #18998 in center1 cember 3, 1980 in Li | | ad, as |
| This corner is be | ing re-recorded to | update the witnesses | s | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | OF MICH |
| Description of monument for | comer and accessories esti | ablished to perpetuate locati | ng the position of the | MAURICE H. |
| 1/2" Iron Rod Mont | tion 3, T2N, RIE, I ment in monument b | | æm Co. | LAND SURVEYOR No. |
| N.Edge N.Sign Post Nail & Tag #28414 | N C43- A | Post S 80° E, 148.3 | n t | 20414 |
| 1/2" Iron rod with | S. Side Guard Rail Cap #18998, H-13 G | Post S 80° E, 148.3 Post, N 80° E, 217. Meatfield Township, | 00' T3N, RIE, West | 6.631 |
| Man | A Pons | 1. | | |
| ned by | 28414 | ce Date L | 0-5-96 | |
| / | - G 117 | FEE | LIPERED BY MICHOELE COLOR | |
| / | | | Comment State 2012 | OF LAND SURVEYORS, 128, 22, 1971 REVISED BAT 16, 1975 |
| 4D / | | | | KEVISTO JAK 1983 |

2419